The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC21024302801 Valid from: Jul.05,2021
 Valid until: Jul.05,2022
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Ginlong Technologies Co., Ltd.
No. 57 Jintong Road, Seafrong(Binhai) Industrial Park, Xiangshan, Ningbo, Zhejiang, 315712,China
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE
MANUFACTURER
Ginlong Technologies Co., Ltd.
No. 57 Jintong Road, Seafrong(Binhai) Industrial Park, Xiangshan, Ningbo, Zhejiang, 315712,China
NAME AND LOCATION
OF THE FACTORY
Ginlong Technologies Co., Ltd.
No. 57 Jintong Road, Seafrong(Binhai) Industrial Park, Xiangshan, Ningbo, Zhejiang, 315712,China
PRODUCT NAME, MODEL
AND  SPECIFICATION
PV Grid-connected Inverter
GCI-230K-EHV-5G-PLUS：DC input: MPPT range 480V-1500Vdc, maximum DC input voltage
1500V, maximum input current 30 A * 12; Ac output: 3/PE ~, 800V, 50Hz, max.182.6A, rated AC
output power 230kW.
THE STANDARDS AND
TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS
FOR THE PRODUCTS
CQC3318-2015（Suitable for E-class environment）
TYPE OF CERTIFICATION
SCHEMES
Product testing
This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of certification rules of CQC33-461394-2020.